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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022

(As per SPPU circular No. 134 of 2021,92 of 2022)

Sr. No. Event Date Day
Commencement of Second Year MBA -IT (I)
; 8 P 17/05/2021 Monday
2 MBA(HRD)-II / MBA-I1 SIP 17/05/2021 Monday
3. Guest Lecture 02/06/2021 Wednesday
4. Guest Lecture 12/06/2021 Saturday
Commencement of Second Year MBA(HRD)-11 /
5. MBA-H lectiire 15/06/2021 Tuesday
. ) 14/06/2021 to
6. Workshop on MPC by Nandi Foundation 26/06/2021 Monday
% International Yoga Day 21/06/2021 Monday
8. Parents Meet 08/07/2021 Thursday
9. Teachers day 09/07/2021 Friday
10. Admission Process 15/07/2021 Thursday
11 6th National Conference 23/07/2021to Friday
) 24/07/2021 Saturday
. 02/08/2021 to
12. Induction Program 03/08/2021 Monday
13. Registration for Examination 05/08/2021 Thursday
14. Independent Day 15/08/2021 Sunday
15. MVP Samaj Din 19/08/2021 Thursday
16. Commencement of Term End Examination 25/08/2021 Wednesday
17. Dhai Handi Celebration Krishna Astami 30/08/2021 Monday
18 Eco Friendly Gangesh Festival Celebration 10/09/2021 to Friday
' 14/09/2021
19. Guest Lecture 11/09/2021 Saturday
20. Webinar on CET Entrance 15/09/2021 Wednesday
Commencement Semester SPPU Examination for
. All Second Year Courses 28GRy e Manday
22. Workshop on Personality Development 04/10/2021 Monday
Alumina Meet and Annual Day Function ,
23. | AY.2019-20t0 2021-22 Wy AL Pridey
| 24. Guest Lecture 12/10/2021 Tuesday
e . 01/11/2021 to
25. Diwali Vacation for Staff 08/11/2021 Monday
26. Guest Lecture 13/11/2021 Saturday
27 Industrial Visit 17/12/2021 Friday
i 23/12/2021 to
28. Out-Bound Training 24/12/2021 Thursday
29. Guest Lecture youth livelihood program 12/01/2022 Wednesday
30. | Guest Lecture 15/01/2022 Saturday




31. Republic Day of India 26/01/2022 Wednesday
32. Sports Day 10/02/2022 Tuesday
33. Industrial Visit 18/02/2022 Friday
i 25/02/2022 to .
34, Ahoy-2022 26/02/2022 Friday
35. Registration for Examination 25/02/2022 Friday
36. Industrial Visit 28/02/2022 Monday
37. Commencement of Term End Examination 05/03/2022 Saturday
38. International Women's day 08/03/2022 Tuesday
39, Comnllenclement of Third Semester SPPU Degree 21/03/2022 Monday
Examination
Commencement of Second Term (Fourth Sem. for
i All Second Year Courses) 2Ljdepanie i
41. Summer break for Teaching Faculty 11/04/2022 Monday
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